
日付 収入 支出 残高

11月1日 1,834,721
11月1日 N.Tさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,835,721
11月1日 O.Kさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,838,721
11月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,839,721
11月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 500 1,840,221
11月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,841,221
11月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,842,221
11月1日 F.Hさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,843,221
11月1日 S.Aさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,845,221
11月1日 K.Eさまよりご寄付 3,000 1,848,221
11月1日 I.Mさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,849,221
11月1日 H.Jさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,850,221
11月1日 T.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,852,221
11月1日 O.Rさまよりご寄付 500 1,852,721
11月1日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,853,721
11月7日 レンタル倉庫 11,806 1,841,915
11月13日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,843,915
11月15日 A.Rさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,845,915
11月15日 I.Yさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,846,915
11月16日 T.Aさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,847,915
11月20日 S.Kさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,848,915
11月26日 M.Iさまよりご寄付 1,000 1,849,915
11月29日 K.Kさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,851,915
11月29日 O.Nさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,853,915
11月30日 A.Mさまよりご寄付 2,000 1,855,915
11月30日 paypal手数料 1,388 1,854,527
11月30日 メンバー会費 12,000 1,866,527

11月分　合計 45,000 13,194
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